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Support and Resistance

“7| 248.81 *** wkly containment UP

=« 243.75* minor
== 241.60 * minor
239.65* minor
237.00 * intra-day containment
235.00 * minor

232.69 * session containment

229.46 * minor
225.38 * minor
‘we] 221.85* minor
_wu] 218.51* minor

- -~ | 21591 * intra-day containment

213.67 * minor

209.37 *** weekly containment UP
205.75* minor
203.54 * minor
201.61* minor

199.26 *** wkly containment DP
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Support and Resistance

248.81 *** wkly containment UP

minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor

243.75 *
241.60 *
239.65 *
237.00 *
235.00 *
232.69 * session containment
minor
minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor

229.46 *
225.38 *
221.85*
21851 *
21591 *
213.67*

209.37 *** weekly containment UP
205.75* minor
203.54 * minor
201.61 * minor

199.26 *** wkly containment DP
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Support and Resistance

248.81 *** wkly containment UP

243.75 *
241.60 *
239.65 *
237.00 *
235.00 *

232,69 *

229.46 *
225.38 *
221.85*
21851 *
21591 *
213.67*

209.37 *** weekly containment UP

minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment
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session containment

minor
minor
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intra-day containment
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205.75* minor
203.54 * minor
201.61 * minor

199.26 *** wkly containment DP
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Support and Resistance

248.81 *** wkly containment UP

243.75* minor
241.60 * minor
239.65 * minor
237.00 * intra-day containment
235.00 * minor

232.69 * session containment

229.46 * minor
225.38 * minor
221.85* minor
218.51 * minor
215.91 * intra-day containment
213.67 * minor

209.37 *** weekly containment UP
205.75 * minor
203.54 * minor
201.61 * minor

199.26 *** wkly containment DP
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Support and Resistance

248.81 *** wkly containment UP

243.75* minor
241.60 * minor
239.65 * minor
237.00 * intra-day containment
235.00 * minor

232.69 * session containment

229.46 * minor
225.38 * minor
221.85* minor
218.51 * minor
215.91 * intra-day containment
213.67 * minor

209.37 *** weekly containment UP
205.75 * minor
203.54 * minor
201.61 * minor

199.26 *** wkly containment DP
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Support and Resistance

248.81 *** wkly containment UP

243.75* minor
241.60 * minor
239.65* minor
237.00 * intra-day containment
235.00 * minor

232.69 * session containment

229.46 * minor
225.38 * minor
221.85* minor
218.51* minor
215.91 * intra-day containment
213.67 * minor

209.37 *** weekly containment UP
205.75* minor
203.54 * minor
201.61 * minor

199.26 *** wkly containment DP
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Support and Resistance

248.81 *** wkly containment UP
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241.60 *
239.65 *
237.00 *
235.00 *

232,69 *
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minor
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229.46 *
225.38 *
221.85*
21851 *
21591 *
213.67*
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209.37 *** weekly containment UP
205.75* minor
203.54 * minor
201.61 * minor

199.26 *** wkly containment DP
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